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Allegheny Inspection Service, Inc.
Mr. Max Summerville Joseph R. McClain 5641 X
PO Box 149
Karns City, PA 16041
(412) 719-5784

Building Inspection Underwriters of PA, Inc.
Ms. Denise Germanowski John R. Panek 3916 X
317 S Home Ave Mark Stanton 634 X X X
Avalon, PA 15202 David Platt 3759 X
(412-766-2565 Lee Miller 3279 X X
dgermanowski@biuinc.com Keith Coll 1422 X X X

Mr. Rob Hosken Robert J. Hosken 6025 X
2121 Noblestown Road, Suite 222
Pittsburgh, PA 15205
(412) 441-1075
rhosken@buildperformarch.com

Building Performance Architecture

* TPA services for these 
disciplines accepted only as 
designated on permits issued 

before 2/1/2016.
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* TPA services for these 
disciplines accepted only as 
designated on permits issued 

before 2/1/2016.

CEA Code Enforcement Associates, LLC
Mr. Craig McVicker Richard Merichko 446 X
1633 Route 51
Jefferson Hills, PA 15205
(412) 405-8231
c.mcvicker@cea-code.com 

Mr. James Russell John R. Bottles 1283 X
321 Grant Avenue Eugene Meaner 1261 X
Pittsburgh, PA 15209 James Bruwelheide 3310 X
(412) 821-0337 X12 James M. Russell 564 X
jrussell@code-sys.com Margaret A. Russell 574 X

John Vichie 5580 X

Elagin Architecture, Inc.
Mr. Sergei Matveiev Sergei C. Matveiev 2860 X X X X
20 Brilliant Ave, Suite 200F
Pittsburgh, PA 15215
(412) 303-4331
sergei@elagin.co

Code.sys Code Consulting, Inc.
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* TPA services for these 
disciplines accepted only as 
designated on permits issued 

before 2/1/2016.

Middle Department Inspection Agency, Inc.
Mr. Brett Lutz Ronald R. D'Uva 1268 X
101 N. Meadows Dr, Suite 130 Brett Lutz 427 X X X X
Wexford, PA 15090 Clyde M. Volk 3445 X X X X
(412) 931-3028 Daniel Wilkerson 6023 X
brettlutz@mdia.us Brian Robert Meador 323 X

NIRA Consulting Engineers, Inc.
Ms. Christine Ashton Bruce L. Graff 583 X X X X
950 Fifth Avenue
Coraopolis, PA 15108
(412) 262-3970
cashton@niraengineers.com

Pennsylvania Construction Inspection, Inc.
Mr. Tim Keller Timothy J. Keller 133 X
22554 Stein Hill Rd
Cochranton, PA 16314
(724) 714-8364
pciofpa@verizon.net
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* TPA services for these 
disciplines accepted only as 
designated on permits issued 

before 2/1/2016.

Plans Examiners, Inc.
Mr. David Brazelton Joseph Niedermeyer 636 X X X
1000 Church Hill Rd, Suite 210 Betsy Gray 4554 X X
Pittsburgh, PA 15205 Carmen M. DeLucia 706 X
(412) 787-1510 David T. Brazelton 5294 X
dbrazelton@plans-examiners.com John P. Barnett 2957 X X X X

Steel City Inspection Agency, Inc.
Mr. Carmen DeLucia Carmen M. DeLucia 706 X
PO Box 18228
Pittsburgh, PA 15236
(412) 653-2110
steel_city_inspections@verizon.net

Stewart's Electrical Inspections
John Stewart John W. Stewart 827 X
305 Oak Street
Irwin, PA 15642
(724) 864-9260
stewarts.electrical.inspections@gmail.com
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designated on permits issued 

before 2/1/2016.

Sunshine Electric & Wireless, LLC
Mr. Norman E. Purkey Norman E. Purkey 5727 X
124 Spring St
McMurray, PA 15317
(724) 554-5038
npurkey@comcast.net

TKL Code Inspection Service, Inc.
Mr. Terry Lichtenfels Terry W. Lichtenfels 4 X X X X
5 Clover Lane
Indiana, PA 15701
(724) 801-8204
terry@tklinspection.com

West Penn Energy Solutions
Mr. Michael Merck Michael Merck 5508 X
1121 Savannah Ave
Pittsburgh, PA 15218
412-352-3245
michael.merck@gmail.com
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